r:	Division of Corpo Electronic Filing Co		
	ase print this page and use it as shown below) on the top and bott		documen
	(((H120002006	26 3)))	NHT C
	H120002006283AI		
Note: DO I	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD page. Doing so will generate a		ser from this
То	Division of Corporati	ons) 617-6381	60 (ul
Fr	Account Number : 1104 Phone : (850	DIRECT AGENTS, IN 50000714)222-1173)224-1640	
**Enter the em annual re	ail address for this busine aport mailings. Enter only	ss entity to be u one email address	sed for future please.
Email Add	iress:		
	REIGN PROFIT/NONPRO		
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0	
	Page Count	05	
	Estimated Charge	\$70.00	

,

.

İ.

1

I

٠

Ser. Ser.

H12000200626 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Ι.	Jaabolla & Ferdinand						
	[Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATI import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporatio in the name at present, "Company" or "Co." may not be used as	ED ⁴ or "CORPOR n instead of a natu a corporate suffix	ATION" or words or abb ral pomon or partnership by a nonprofit corporatio	reviations of [f not so con on.}	Tike tained		
2.	District of Columbia		45-4806970				
₽.	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	·	I number, if applicable)				
4.	. 03/15/125.	•	. Perpetual	_			
	(Date of Incorporation)	(Duration: Year	corp. will cease to exist	or "perpetua	5		
6.	Upon Qua	lification					
•	(Date first conducted affairs in Florida if prior to registration. See	sections 617.1301	& 617.1502, F.S. 10 detern	nine penalty l	iability	s)	
7.	4701 Sangamore Road, Suite	S230, Bethesda, N	1D 20816				
		flice address)		<u></u>			
	Same as		····	·			
	Current	malling address)			10		
8.	Non-profit classes teac			> ā	AU		
•	(Furpose(s) of corporation authorized in home stale or country	to be carried out i	n the state of Florida)	In Jar	- <u>ר</u>	-11	
9.	. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.C). Box NOT acco	(oldate		à	_	
			, ,,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	[,] ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	PH	PT-1	
	Name: NRAI Services, Inc.			يسي الملحة			
					÷		
Q	Office Address: 515 East Park Avenus				25		,
	Tallahassco		32301		-		
	(City)	, Florida	(Zip Code)	•			

10. Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



I1. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

FL837 - 09/03/2009 Waltery Kilower Online

2012 15:58	·, ·	(FAX) 	P.003/ 2511001-5020200
12. Names and addresses of officers and/or of			200626 3
	uncorola:		
A. DIRECTORS			SUV 1
Chairman: Alexandra Migoya			<u> </u>
Address: 4701. Sangamore Road, Suite 230			
Bethesda, MD 20816			
Vice Chairman: Pllar C. Frank			<u> </u>
Address: 4701 Sangamore Road, Suite 230			• ; • • • <u> </u>
Bethesda, MD 20816			
Director:Jessica Springsteen	· · ·		
Address: 4701 Sangamore Road, Suite 230	<u> </u>		
Bethasda, MD 208016			
Director: Glenda Harvey			· · · ·
Address: 4701 Sangamore Road, Suite 230	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Belhesda, MD 20816			
B. OFFICERS			
President:Alexandra Migoya	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address: 4701 Sangamore Road, Suite 230	· · ·		•
Bethesda, MD 20816	·		·····
Vice President:			
Address:		· · · · ·	
	· ·		
Secretary:			•
Address:			
Treasurer:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·
Address:			···
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an add	lendum to the application listing	additional officers and/or	directors.
13(Signature of Chairinan, Vice Ch	alrman, or any officer listed in n	umber 12 of the applicatio	in)
14.	Alexandre Mirrovo, Brasident		
(Typed or printed r	name and cupacity of person sign	ing application)	
		·	
Marken -			
		H1200	0200626 3

H12000200626 3

Į.

T

08/08/2012 15:59

1. Sec. 1.

H120002006263

Isabella & Ferdinand Academia de Espanol

Jennifer Buttrick

4701 Sangamore Road, Suite 230

Bethesda, MD 20816

Patricia Andreu

4701 Sangamore Road, Suite 230

Bethesda, MD 20816

FILED 12 AUG - 8 PH 4: 25 SECIMITARY OF STATE LALLARASSET, WI PRIM

H120002006263

15:59 08/08/2012

÷.

H120002006263

Initial File #: N00004200950



THIS IS TO CERTIFY that all applicable provisions of the District of Columbia Business Organizations Code (Title 29) have been complied with and accordingly, this CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING is hereby issued to

ISABELLA & FERDINAND ACADEMIA DE ESPANOL

WE FURTHER CERTIFY that the domestic filing entity is formed under the law of the District on 3/15/2012; that all fees, and penalties owed to the District for entity filings collected through the Mayor have been paid and Payment is reflected in the records of the Mayor; The entity's most recent biennial report required by § 29-102.11 has been delivered for filing to the Mayor; and the entity has not been dissolved. This office does not have any information about the entity's business practices and financial standing and this certificate shall not be construed as the entity's endorsement.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal of this office to be affixed as of 8/8/2012 9:07 AM



Vincent C, Gray Mayor

Tracking #: dBEYiY5y

Business and Professional Licensing Administration

PATRICIA E. GRAYS Superintendent of Corporations Corporations Division